Race Name:

Race Date:

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Provisional Result

PORTLAND
09/06/2018
Open  Member No Flying Name Velocity
1 B39 B225 Mr Mrs P.Shaw 1268.234
2 B40 B029 G Jones 1239.121
3 C19 C135 Mr & Mrs J.Booth 1230.047
4 c20 C048 J Williamson&Son 1223.618
5 Cc21 C082 R.Belford & Willet 1222.876
6 c22 C072 D.& P.Whitfield 1211.431
7 B41 B041 R+D Smith 1190.114
8 B42 B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1184.300
9 A28 A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1181.730
10 B43 B092 C Poxan 1163.394
11 B44 B464 K.J.Wainwright 1161.985
12 B45 B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 1161.582
13 A29 A060 | J Barnbrook 1156.062
14 c23 C018 N Foulkes 1148.120
15 B46 B004 J.Heath 1142.888
16 A30 A006 G Jones & Adams 1136.899
17 A31 A020 G Bond 1134.624
18 C24 C157 Mcgraw & Clegg 1133.122
19 C25 C039 Silvester Bros 1132.221
20 B47 B303 C.R.Watts 1131.415
21 C26 C104 L Yemm 1126.838
22 B48 B010 D.Nesbitt & Sons 1121.330
23 B49 B021 D Mruk 1118.874
24 A32 A066 B.Lawrence 1118.175
25 A33 A061 Cooper Bros 1116.582
26 cz7 Cco47 P Millward 1108.328
27 c28 Cco17 C Shenton 1107.760
28 A34 A048 D Cartmell 1105.517
29 B50 B374 G.Owen 1105.139
30 B51 B058 K Smith 1102.568
31 B52 B042 Banks & Goode 1101.614
32 B53 B019 Mr & Mrs J Ashfield & Son 1100.247
33 B54 B035 R Smith& G/son 1099.520
34 B55 B569 Mr Mrs D.Price 1098.554
35 B56 B568 D.J.Bailey 1098.454
36 Cc29 C246 C.J.Glover 1097.077
37 A35 A043 T + J Davies 1095.957
38 B57 B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1090.415
39 C30 C181 N R Boulton 1088.822
40 B58 B090 A.K.Tonks 1088.002
41 B59 B034 G Frizzell & G/Son 1079.873
42 A36 A038 M Smith & Son 1078.982
43 A37 A049 G.A.Manley 1074.058
44 C31 Co001 P Whitfield 1072.638
45 B60 B030 D. Owen 1071.667
46 A38 A032 R S Ebbitt 1070.272
47 B61 B517 Rose & Son 1063.599
48 A39 A104 Booth & Roper 1062.925
49 B62 B298 R & G Till 1060.324
50 C32 C052 P Blundred 1059.067
51 B63 B031 P & J Hancox 1056.297
52 B64 B093 K Elstone 1055.167
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C33 C019 J & L. Plant 1052.201
C34 C160 D.Salt 1051.969
A40 A023 C.E.Smith 1045.371
B65 B097 H Hamplett 1045.074
B66 B130 N.G.Webb 1044.231
B67 BO76 D.& N.Hordern 1039.340
B68 B080 J.Ingram 1037.959
B69 B096 Stopka Bros 1028.648
C35 C117 J.&.M.Brammer 1025.756
B70 B215 G.M.Smart 1020.118
B71 B049 M c r McNally 1019.736
A4l A010 L Brewer 1015.444
A42 A059 Lock & Bennett 1010.552
B72 B100 M+B Evans 1003.160
A43 A016 1V Boz 989.468
B73 B003 C Chetwood 985.306
Ad4 A009 P Hill 978.532
A45 A033 Wilmott & Gelder 969.719
A46 A044 T J Durows 962.871
A47 A042 CW Harland 962.810
A48 A005 Mr/Mrs R Wardle 957.325
B74 B033 Mr&Mrs D Smith 957.190
B75 B038 C Tunstall & Son 955.044
A49 A055 B+D Ricketts 944.647
B76 B098 W H Hamplett 923.612
A50 A148 Minton Bros 902.132
A51 A098 Mr Mrs W.Lewis 899.739
C36 C076 R.Worsdall 889.759
A52 A029 R Davies 858.067
A53 A017 W Morris 826.884
A54 A047 B Pearson 432.391
Member No Flying Name Velocity
A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1181.730

A060 I J Barnbrook 1156.062

A006 G Jones & Adams 1136.899

A020 G Bond 1134.624

A066 B.Lawrence 1118.175

A061 Cooper Bros 1116.582

A048 D Cartmell 1105.517

A043 T + J Davies 1095.957

A038 M Smith & Son 1078.982

A049 G.A.Manley 1074.058

A032 R S Ebbitt 1070.272

A104 Booth & Roper 1062.925

A023 C.E.Smith 1045.371

A010 L Brewer 1015.444

A059 Lock & Bennett 1010.552

A016 |V Boz 989.468

A009 P Hill 978.532

A033 Wilmott & Gelder 969.719

A044 T J Durows 962.871
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A042 CW Harland 962.810
A005 Mr/Mrs R Wardle 957.325
A055 B+D Ricketts 944.647
A148 Minton Bros 902.132
A098 Mr Mrs W.Lewis 899.739
A029 R Davies 858.067
A017 W Morris 826.884
A047 B Pearson 432.391
Member No Flying Name Velocity
B225 Mr Mrs P.Shaw 1268.234
B029 G Jones 1239.121
B041 R+D Smith 1190.114
B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1184.300
B092 C Poxan 1163.394
B464 K.J.Wainwright 1161.985
B0O55 Mr & Mrs Harding 1161.582
B004 J.Heath 1142.888
B303 C.R.Watts 1131.415
B010 D.Nesbitt & Sons 1121.330
B021 D Mruk 1118.874
B374 G.Owen 1105.139
B058 K Smith 1102.568
B042 Banks & Goode 1101.614
B019 Mr & Mrs J Ashfield & Son 1100.247
B035 R Smith& G/son 1099.520
B569 Mr Mrs D.Price 1098.554
B568 D.J.Bailey 1098.454
B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1090.415
B090 A.K.Tonks 1088.002
B034 G Frizzell & G/Son 1079.873
B030 D. Owen 1071.667
B517 Rose & Son 1063.599
B298 R&GTIill 1060.324
B031 P & J Hancox 1056.297
B093 K Elstone 1055.167
B097 H Hamplett 1045.074
B130 N.G.Webb 1044.231
BO76 D.& N.Hordern 1039.340
B080 J.Ingram 1037.959
B096 Stopka Bros 1028.648
B215 G.M.Smart 1020.118
B049 M ¢ r McNally 1019.736
B100 M+B Evans 1003.160
B003 C Chetwood 985.306
B033 Mr&Mrs D Smith 957.190
B038 C Tunstall & Son 955.044
B098 W H Hamplett 923.612
Member No Flying Name Velocity
C135 Mr & Mrs J.Booth 1230.047
C048 J Williamson&Son 1223.618
C082 R.Belford & Willet 1222.876
C072 D.& P.Whitfield 1211.431
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co1s
C157
C039
C104
co47
Cco17
C246
cis81
Coo1
C052
C019
C160
C117
C076
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N Foulkes
Mcgraw & Clegg
Silvester Bros
L Yemm
P Millward
C Shenton
C.J.Glover
N R Boulton
P Whitfield
P Blundred
J & L. Plant
D.Salt
J.& .M.Brammer
R.Worsdall

1148.120
1133.122
1132.221
1126.838
1108.328
1107.760
1097.077
1088.822
1072.638
1059.067
1052.201
1051.969
1025.756

889.759



